
Updutuqpnrplnrb N 2

llporoxon N 2

. bp-EU6Uqa1-24/1g3> 0u6[uqpn{ flbl4mpntrrul[r! ru6nrp4[r hru1rnbpfr pugiltutr I'r qLuhumn4
hurtrdfu udn qn {[ ttlt u ut lt

3aceAaxue KoMr,rcclrH no oqeHKe x BcKpbrrxrc 3aRBoK erleKrPoHHoro ayKqloHa c KoAoM " EQ-EAJAPDZB-

24/193
P. bp[ult

03.07.20248, 12:00

uuubulgnul ffrl
(utrdtrudnrln{fr Lufuuqurh' u. Uulutrlutr
(uLhLudnqntlfr utr4uiltrbp' {. nuqurplurL, U. Lnnbgluttr
(uLdLudnrln{irpupLnnLqu.rp' U.fuu1uLnp.;ulr

Y,lacraoaan14

[1 pe4cegarenb KoM!4cct4 t4 :

9neHut KoMhct4tl:

Cexperapu KoMAcAAi

M. AcnaHnH

B. KasapnH, A. IlopeqnH

C. XavarpnH

1. Sb4bf4nrplnrtrbbp ,<bP-hU6UqAP-24/193,' 6ur6l.1uqpn{ qtfufu ptrpugtultupqfr hrulrnfr Pugfutt
duu[b.

l.t4HSoprvraquc o BcKpbrrxu 3asBoK Ha eneKrpoxuutfi ayxquoH c KoAoM " EQ-EAJAPDZB'24/193"

1U. UulurtrluLl 1M. AcnaHnH)

CL4nLtrbl [r q[rmnLp.1nLL, wu/w.eauction.armeps.am lqulph dfrgngn{ hpruquupurlq{ub qLdutt

pLpurguulLupq1"r hupnbpp trUpqurlugtJutr {bpgLurdudQbun fn uurhrlurtr{b12024 pt{ulurt'rfr hnLfrufr 2-[tt

JuUp'-OO:OO-tr, puq hulru4urpd ur6nLp4p u!ur{b1 E 2024 pL{tulurtrfi hnLl[ufr 3-irtr, duLlp 09:00-ltL:

CtL4nttL(b1 | npn2nLtl Qnryt - 3 4b[ - 0:

llprHnru K cBeAeHil|o, www.eauction.armeps.am xpafiHrfi cpox noAaen 3aflBoK Ha npoqeAypy 3aKynKu'

ony6nuxoeaHHyrc Ha cafire, 6urn ycrauoenen e 09:00 02.07.2024 roAa, a o6paftrurfi ayKllt4oH Haqarcr

03.07 .2024 roAa B 09:00.
Ilpuuamo pewenue: so-3 nPomua-0

2. ..bp-kll6U,\AP-24/193,, 6ru6[ruqnnqqtrrlutr ptrprugru[rupq]rtr hrulunbp trbp[tujtugfrur&

dru utr urI fr gtr hp[r duu lttt
2. 06 yvacrHyK noAaBu'rx 3af,BKy Ha aflexrpoxnutfi ayxqnoH c KoAoM " EQ-EAJAPDZB-24/193

1tf. Uu1uL1uL1 1M. AcnannHf

2.1 gLrILuL pLpugLultupqftr hu4mbp bL trbplurlugpb1 hbmtrlul duuLulfgLbpp
2.1 Ha n 3aKVnKr noAanh 3aflBK14 HA

h/h LI ru utr ru \ frgtr bp ]r utr r[rutr n tdb bp p
l4un vqacrnuxa

1 ULltupppulL UQC

OOO "cuaprnafiH"

z Uu4 uuplbun UQC

Mafi Mapxer OOO

ftt4ntttQbl ( npn2nul' Qnryt -3 4b[ - 0:

llpunnmo pewexue so - 3 nPomua - 0.



3. U u utr ul4 hgL bn h q n ndhg b bp t1 ru1 rug r[u6 qb u1 Jrtr u nrugu p [b bp I tlu u lrtr
O qeuoaurx npeAnoxeHtrcx, npeAcraBreHHbrx yqacrH14KaMt.t

1tf. Uulutrlutrl 1M. AcnaHnHl

3.1 [Jurutrtutthgtrbnh qnndhg trbpQur.ynrgr{b1bL hbmtrlul qLurlftr unu2urpltrbpp.

Y.{acrHHrh npeAcraBrnil cnegypr.l-1ile qeHoBbre npegnoxeHrff :

Qrur.hurpurdtr

I hufup
Honepa

NOTOB

9ptulbg
nuu

urhq.p

CLllbpnLplnLtr

KounaruR

f,uJuuhu2{
ulhb qtrtt
Cuerxa.s

qeHa

.LbpgfL unugup\
flocne4xee n peAnoxeHxe

[Iuutrur\gnr
PJutr

frpu{nrbp
Tpe6oaannn

fi npaBv

Updbp
Croumocru

uu<
HAC

chr,
qeHa

1

tJur1

tJurpllbm
uftc

20000
AMD

16500 AMD 20% 19800.00 AMD

2
UrJrupppultr

uftc s0000 AMD 20%
60000.00
AMD

2

1

uruJ

tJup!bm
UfIC

10000
AMD

6000 AMD
20% 7200.00 AMD

2
Urlnrpplu4tr
u.lc 6666 AMD 20% 7999.20 AMD

3

1

utu1

Uurptlhm
uftc

9OOO AMD

4OOO AMD
20% 4800.00 AMD

z
Uriurpplurltr
uqc 45OO AMD 20% 5400.00 AMD

3
nuqb uqu
UTNC

6250 AMD 20% 7s00.00 AMD

4

1

utul
uurp14bm

urltc
9OOO AMD

2OOO AMD 20% 2400.00 AMD

2
Udutpplurltr
u.nc

3OOO AMD 20% 3600.00 AMD



3
nuLrb UqU
uftc 6000 AMD 20% 7200.00 AMD

5

1

l.Iur1

l.ftupt4bm

UtrIC

25OO AMD

13OO AMD 20% 1560.00 AMD

2
Udurpplultr
UtrIC 15OO AMD

20% 1800.00 AMD

3
nuqb uqu
uftc 2OOO AMD 20% 2400.00 AMD

6

1

tJnr1

l.Iurp14btn

uflc
12500
AMD

SOOO AMD 20% 9600.00 AMD

2
Utftrpplutltt
uftc 8750 AMD 20% 10s00.00 AMD

7 1

tJur1

l.Iup!bm
uflc

45OO AMD 37OO AMD 20% 4440.00 AMD

I 1

uru1

llutpQbm

uftc
9OOO AMD 7420 N D 20% 8904.00 AMD

I 1

[Itq
l.Iurp14bm

uftc

30000
AMD

14990 AMD 20% 17988.00 AMD

11

1

L[uJ
lJrup!bm

urqc

15000
AMD

9OOO AMD
20% 10800.00 AMD

2
Udupppultt
uftc

9166 AMD 20% 10999.20 AMD

3 nuqb uqu
uftc

12083.34 AMD 20% 14500.00 AMD



12 1

tJurJ

LIurpQbm

uflc
30000
AMD

24750 AMD 20% 29700.00 AMD

13 1

l.ftuJ

uupQbm
uftc

60000
AMD 49500 AMD

20% 59400.00 AMD

14

1

uur1

LIupllbtn
uftc

3OOO AMD

23OO AMD 20% 2760.00 AMD

2
Uduppllltr
uftc 2333.34 AMD 20% 2800.00 AMD

15

1

UurJ

l.Iurp!bm
uftc

2OOO AMD

1600 AMD 20% 1920.00 AMD

2
nuqb uqu

u'nc 1650 AMD 20% r980.00 AMD

16

1

tJtu1

LIurp!bLn

uftc

75OO AMD

4OOO AMD 20% 4800.00 AMD

2
Uduppltultr
urqc 5OOO AMD 20% 6000.00 AMD

3
nuqb uqu
ualc 6225 AMD

20% 7470.00 AMD

18

tJru1

LIup!bm
uftc

45OO AMD
37OO AMD 20% 4440.00 AMD

19
UurJ

Urup14bm

uftc

60000
AMD 20000 AMD 20% 24000.00 AMD



:!

rl

I
i
i
l

2
Urltupplrultr
u.lc 29575 AMD 20% 35490.00 AMD

3
nuqb uqu
uftc 42500 AMD 20% s1000.00 AMD

20

1

UUJ
l.ItupQbrn

uftc
4OOO AMD 20% 4800.00 AMD

2
Udtupplu4tr
UTDC

75OO AMD

4167 AMD 20% s000.40 AMD

3
nuqb uqu
uflc 6208.34 AMD

20% 7450.00 AMD

21

1
Urlurpplu4tr
urrlc 6600 AMD 20% 7920.00 AMD

2
nuLrb UqU

uftc 6666.67 AMD
10000
AMD 20% 8000.00 AMD

3
lJur1

Uup!brn
uqn

33333.34 AMD 20% 40000.00
AMD

22

1

UUJ

l.ftupQbtn

uqn
25000 AMD 20% 30000.00

AMD

2
Uftupplurltr
u.qc 30731 AMD

37500
AMD 20%

20%

36877.20 AMD

3
nuqb uqu

uft0 31041.67 AMD 372s0.00 AMD

23 1 UrJurpplrultr

UTDO

33OO AMD
2524 AMD 20% 3028.80 AMD

I

/

I

I
I

I

:

I

I

;

I



z
uu.U

l'-l-upLlbrn

urnc

252083.34
AMD 20%

302500.00
AMD

24

I

UurJ

tJupllbun

uqc
30000
AMD

25000 AMD 20% 30000.00
AMD

2
Urltupplurltr

uftc 41666.67 AMD 20% s0000.00
AMD

tJbpdL{urO

25

1
UrJuppltultr

uftc

5OOO AMD

4166.67 AMD 20% 5000.00 AMD ubpd{ub

1

uuJ
Uup!bLn

UfIC 4166.67 AMD
20% 5000.00 AMD tJbpd{ur6

26

1
I

uuJ
utup!bm

uqc

45OO AMD

3600 AMD
20% 4320.00 AMD

.)
z

Udupppultr
uftc 3687 AMD 20% 4424.40 AMD

3
nurrb UgU

UfIC 3725 AMD
20% 4470.00 AMD

ctr4nLu{b1 | npn2nLd' lnruJ -3 rpbrl - 0: flp,xnro peureHhe :a - 3 nporne _ 0

4' ctrprugruUurnqh l-[rt rnb4 qpru4bgpurd rftuutrulJrgtrbnh qnnrjhg tbplru;urgrlud {ruuurupqpbFh
unululnrplurtr u utuhdtubtlur6 uluhtufugfubpfrfu 4putrg huiluquuruufuruLnrplutr rluuJrtr

o Hanlt'{l'lI AolglMeHToB' nPeAcraBneHHbrx yqacrHuKoM npoqeAypbl, 3aHf,Brul,rM 1-e Mecro, H 14x coorBercrBri!l
ycraHoBneHHuru rpe6oeaH uRrut

1LI. Uu1uL1uL1 1M. AcnaHnH;

4'1 1-htr mbrl qpurlbgpub rJLuutrulhgt bnh qnqr.lhg Lbp!ur.yugr{Lu6 flbLlLnpnLulirtr {rupbpLbpnLLI un!u btr
blbl hpur{bpn{ uurhfLuL{Lu6 pnlnp rfruuLnuprlpbpp tr 4purtrp huduquunuu[uutrnLLl bL hpur{bpfr qurhuLgtrbpfrL:

CLrlnLL{b1 | npn2nLL.t' Qnrld -3 4bd _ 0:



4'1' e anexrpoHHoM naKere or yt{acrHt4KoB,3aH'BrrJl,rx 1-oe Mecro, ecrb Bce AoKyMeHTbr, ycraHoBneHHbre
npilrnaueHileM, U OHh coorBercrByrcr rpe60aa H'AM npufnalr,eHilE:

flpunnro peutenue a -3 nporua _ 0

5' cLpugrulunln- 7o-,17,25-p4 $urrhupudfrtrtrbpfr fruunr[ 1lrulugru& hulrnupupblnr druufrtr

::_.'.::t:::: :::T3:: t:::_:::t_::::* 
n. qac', HeK.r.pb,x n.r.B

*r,)(M.;.;;il
upudfrbLbpfr duun{ ni d[ hur.1m ifr LbpQulugLtbl,
1 ur rrh u puldl ir du: u n { h u4 u ur p u p b1 

1 ! ur1 u g u J,,, 4L n LtlL bp fr

ue 6urno noAaHo Hu ogHofi 3afBKt4, oqeHoqHaff KoMnccvl
croRaueficn B coorBercrB uu c no1nyHxrou 3 qacru I crarbh

tb4nfutlb1 [ npn2nLf QnryI - 3, qb[ - 0:, Ilpunnmo peueHue: n - 3, npomua - 0.

5' ( bP-Eu6uqap-24 /193'> durdlruqpn{ qfurlutr ptrprugulrupqfr hultnbpfr qtruhurrndrutrtup4lntbptrbplr hruuurruurfub rftuufrL 06 yraepxAeHr,r pe3yrbraroB oqeHK, 3aflBoK oneKrpoHHoro
ayKqroHa c KoAoM " EQ_EAJAPDZB_24/193,,

Ltrlutrl14. ApynoHnHl

ofla c KoAoM "Ee_EACAPDZ8_241193", oro6paunurvr
Maprerr> no qacrfiM 1_9, 1.1_j6, lB_20,22,24,26, OOO
, npe.qcraBhBultax npeAnoxeHhfl no Mn+nManunofi qene,

llprnnro peuenre :a - 3 nporlra _ 0

tJ. Uulutrlutr

ULqu-rLItrbp'

9lexsr noultcchr:

{. rluquplLuL

PupunLrlu_rp'
Cexperapu KoMttcctlt4i U. fuulumplutr


